77th OREGON LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY--2013 Regular Session

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 490

By COMMITTEE ON HEALTH CARE AND HUMAN SERVICES

April 15

- 1 On page 2 of the printed bill, delete lines 11 and 12.
- 2 In line 13, delete "(B)" and insert "(A)".
- 3 In line 15, delete "(C)" and insert "(B)".
- 4 In line 17, delete "(D)" and insert "(C)".
- $\mathbf{5}$
- ._ _ ., actore (D) and inserv (O).